POPATION OF THOMSVILLE RD THOMSVILLE RD THOMSVILLE RD

	(904) 222-266	56, FL 32303		6	PARTIE NO.
City/Stat	le/Zip Ph	none # Klindo	Office I	Use Only	2 Des
CORPORATION	N NAME(S) & DO	OCUMENT NUM	IBER(S), (if known)	:	
1(Co) .	PLAZA (DO	Clean ers		SECR 01VISIO
3	rporation Name)				
4	rporation Name)		cument #)	PH 2: 21	RED CORPORAL
	Pick up time /	10/9 2:00 Photocopy	Certified Copy	y Status	SKS
NEWFIER(C)	AMENDA	1300	_1	∩©∩©1€07 ∩/11/9501122- ***140,00 ****	UIU
Profit	Amendment		*	*** [4], [][]	140.00
NonProfit	Resignation o	f R.A., Officer/ Directo	or X	l. e	cond
Limited Liability	Change of Re	gistered Agent	11		- 0
Domestication	Dissolution/W	Vithdrawal		C 93	
Other	Метдет			5 EST	
OTHERSTEINGS: Annual Report		THE PARTY OF THE PROPERTY.	. IAA	1.	
Fictitious Name	Foreign	₹.	. Agent fee 35.c/		
Name Reservation	Limited Partne	rship 7.	COPY 52.50 STAL 140.60	<u>(3</u>	
	Reinstatement	\ \ ¹ .	. BANA		
	Trademark		ALANCE DUE		
	Other			10/4/43	.— S
R2E031(1/95)			Examiner's Initials	10/4/43 BH	

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF COACHMAN PLAZA CLEANERS, LTD. a Florida limited partnership

The undersigned general partner desiring to form a limited partnership pursuant to the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act as set forth in Section 620.108 of the Florida Statutes, hereby states the following:

(a) Name of the Limited Partnership:

Coachman Plaza Cleaners, Ltd.

(a1) The address of the limited partnership:

14969 N. Florida Ave. Tampa, Florida 33612

(b) The name and address of the agent for service of process:

J. Bob Humphries, Esquire Fowler, White, Gillen, Boggs, Villareal and Banker, P.A. 501 East Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 1700 Tampa, Florida 33602

(c) The name and business address of the sole general parmer:

Coachman Plaza Cleaners, Inc. 14969 N. Florida Ave. Tampa, Florida 33612 PASUUU777 114

(d) The mailing address for the limited partnership:

c/o J. Bob Humphries, Esquire Fowler, White, Gillen, Boggs, Villareal and Banker, P.A. 501 East Kennedy Boulevard, Suite 1700 Tampa, Florida 33602

(e) The latest date upon which the limited partnership is to dissolve:

midnight, December 31, 2045

- (f) The effective date of this Certificate of Limited Partnership shall be the date of filing with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida.
- (g) A conveyance or encumbrance of real property held in the Partnership name, and any other instrument affecting title to real property in which the Partnership has an

10.5 15:42

interest shall be effective if executed in the Partnership name solely by a general partner.

The execution of the penalties of perjury to	f this Certificate by the undersigned general partner constitutes an affirmation under that the facts stated herein are true.
TUMPhries, the Assistant	HEREOF, this Chrifficate of Limited Partnership has been executed by J. Seb of Secretary of Coachman Plaza Cleaners, Inc., the sole general partner of Coachman this 5th day of October, 1995.
	General Partner: COACHMAN PLAZA CLEANERS, INC.
	By: J. Bob Humphries, Assistant Secretary
	o. Dob Humphinos, Assistan Secretary
A	CCEPTANCE OF APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGENT
partnership (the "Partnership, behalf of the Partnership,	med as registered agent for Coachman Plaza Cleaners, Ltd., a Florida limited ship") in the foregoing Certificate of Limited Partnership, i, J. Bob Humphries, on hereby agree to accept service of process for said Partnership and to comply with two to the complete and proper performance of the duties of registered agent.
	REGISTERED AGENT:
	J. Bob. Humphries
STATE OF FLORIDA	
COUNTY OF HILLSBORG	DUGH
Personally known to me a	sworn to before me this 5th day of October 1995, by J. Bob Humphries, who is and who is the Assistant Secretary of Coachman Plaza Cleaners, Inc., the general za Cleaners, Ltd., a Florida Limited Partnership on behalf of the Partnership and SEAL:
	Katria an Crope
	(Signature of person taking acknowledgement)
	Victoria Ann Crocker
	(Name typed, printed or stamped)
	Notary Public
	(Notary Public) or (Military Officer's Rank)
	Not applicable
IBH/vec/docs/1038	Serial Number if Military Officer
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	WICTORIA ANN CROCKER
	My Communion Communion

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF HILLSBOROUGH

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS COACHMAN PLAZA CLEANERS, LTD.

1.	The amount of capital contributions follows:	to the Partnership made	
		Amount	Partnership Interest
	Bryan M. McNatt	\$99.00	99.00%
	TOTALS:	\$99.00	99.00%
2.	The amount of additional capital con partner is as follows:	tributions anticipated to	be contributed by the li
	Bryan M. McNatt	-0-	
	TOTAL:	-0-	
IER AF	FIANT SAYETH NAUGHT.		
Unde best of	er penalties of perjury I declare that I have i my knowledge and belief.	read the foregoing and t	that the facts alleged are
	•	GENERAL PARTNER COACHMAN PLAZA	
		COACHMAN PLAZA	CLEANENS, INC.
		Bv:	
			ohries, Assistant Secret

(Signature of person taking acknowledgement)

Victoria Ann Crocker (Name typed, printed or stamped)

Notary Public
(Notary Public) or (Military Officer's Rank)

Not applicable
Serial Number if Military Officer



VICTORIA ANN CROCKER My Commission OC424089 Express Dec 06, 1908 Bonded by ANB 900-852-5678

JBH/vac/docs/1039

FILE ON OR BEFORE APRIL 5, 1996 TO AVOID - REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY EEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT

1996

SIGNATURE A: NE

Typed or Printed Name of General Partner Signing Form

RESIDEN

By: Henry H. McNatt, Jr., President



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE

Sandra Mortham Secretary of State

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FILED

SECRETARY OF STATE

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

·	(3)	3450	JIVISION OF CO	MINORATIONS	1	QC APD	-2 ****		
1. Name of Limited Partnership			00000.			PONIT	-2 AMII:()4	
COACHMAN PLAZA C	LEANERS	S, LTD.		<u>-</u>					
				V21/	2.	iew Mailing Address,	NOT WRITE IN THIS 5 If Applicable	PAGE	
13/				Sudo.	Surity, April #, etc.				
Mailing Address C/O J. BOB HUMPHRIES // FOWLER, WHETE 501 EAST KENNEDY BLVD., SUITE 1700 TAMPA FL 33812 TAMPA FL 33802				City, State & Zip					
			41.		28. New Principal Office Address, If Applicable				
			4	12196		य	COCOCI	28787	उन-
f above addresses are incorrect in any way, li					Pin Suite	Apr. #, etc[)4/03/96 - -(31027001	
3. Date Formed or Registered to Do Busine FLORIDA 10/09/1995	essin 3a. {	Date of Last Report	4. State or C	ountry of Formation	City, S	State & Zip	***131.25	****191.2	2 5
On Necratu	5b. Amount of 6	Capital Contributions in o date	i			Applied For		OF STATUS REQUIRE	
\$99.00	\$99			338902		Not Applicable	les a	dilicinal Fee impored settle ale of Stella	
B. FEES: 1.) Filing Fee: Computed at a r 2.) Supplemental Fee: \$138.75 THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS THAT Note if the amount entered in 5b is graded. MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEPT	5 (pursuant to section \$191.25 (\$52.50	on 607,193, F.S.) D 4 \$138 75) AND NO	MORE THAN \$576	25 (\$437.50 + \$138.7	5)				
9. Name and Addr	ss of Current Re	gistered Agent			10	, If changed, now F	legistered Agent/Offic	0	
HUMPHRIES, J. BOB ESQUIR				Name					
C/O FOWLER, WHITE, GILLEN, ET AL 501 EAST KENNEDY BLVD., SUITE 1700 TAMPA FL 33602			Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable) Suita, Apt. III, etc.						
			City Zip Code						
40c. Output to the pro-				<u> </u>			FL	<u></u>	
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of section for the purpose of changing its regis agent. Lam familiar with, and accept	tered office or regi	stered agent, or both,	in the State of Flor	o misted partnership o ida. Such change was	rganized or authorized	tegistered under the by its general partner	(s) I bereby accept the	irida, submits this state is appointment of regis	stored
SIGNATURE (Registered Agent Accepting Ag							DATE		
A GENERAL PARTNEI	R THAT IS MUST I	I A CORPOR BE REGIST	RATION, L ERED ANI	IMITED PA D ACTIVE V	RTNEI VITH T	RSHIP OR C HIS OFFICE	OTHER BUS E.	INESS ENT	ITY
11. Name(s) of General Partner(s)		11a. Addre	ss of Each General Jise Past Office Bo	Partner 11t). c	ity, State & Zip Code	11c.	Registration/ Document Number	ef
COACHMAN PLAZA CLEANERS, INC		14989 N. FLORIDA AVE.		<u>.</u>	TAMPA FL 33612			P95000077114	
						<u></u> .			
NOTE: General partners i									ıer.
 I do hereby certify that the information Corporations from any liability of non-cities annual report is true and accurate ennowered to execute the second. 	ompliance with Se and that my signal	ction 119 07(3)(k) in th ture shalf have the san	ie event that the inl ne legal effects as	formation supplied is o	exe bornoul	mpt from public acce:	ss. I further certify that	the information indical	ted on trustee
empowered to execute this report as re	equired by chapter	CHMAN PLA	ZA CLEAN	ERS, INC., ge	neral p	artner	2 /00 /00		

3/29/96

(813) 238-1453